VENDAS DE SISAL

ABR

MAI

JUN

SET

TOTAL GERAL

EM 1999
UF. QUANTIDADE (KG) PRECO/KG
DEPOSITO OFERTADA VENDIDA ABERT. FECH.
BA 40.962 0 0,000 0,000
TOTAL 40.962 0 0,000 0,000
BA 2307.637 569.162 0234 0237
TOTAL 2.307.637 569.162
BA 1.389.700 116.000 0,223 0,223
TOTAL 1.389.700 116.000
BA 1.113.050 0 0,000 0,000
TOTAL 1.113.050 0
BA 307.425 307.425 0,100 0,100
TOTAL 307.425 307.425
5.158.774 992.587
MAR

0,00%
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30,97%
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s 57,34%
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11,69%

FONTE: PREGAO ELETRONICO.
ELABORACAO: DITOP/SUTOP/GEXEC

0,00

0,00
135.422,75
135.422,75
25.868,00
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0,00

0,00
30.742,50
30.742,50
192.033,25
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